

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: Glenwood Rd SW Corridor Improvements

CRP NO: 2618

BID OPENING DATE: February 13, 2024 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	1		2		3		4		5		6		7			
					Engineer's Estimate		Rodarte Construction Inc.		Miles Resources LLC		Tucci & Sons Inc		Northwest Cascade Inc		Ceccanti		Mike McClung Construction Co.		Nordland Construction	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
43	08-02-6550-GS	PLANT SELECTION SALAL (GAULTHERIA SHALLON)	30	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 412.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
44	08-02-6550-JE	PLANT SELECTION DAGGER LEAF RUSH (JUNCUS ENSILOLIUS)	65	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 572.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00
45	08-02-6550-JT	PLANT SELECTION SLENDER RUSH (JUNCUS TENUIS)	60	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
46	08-02-6550-MA	PLANT SELECTION TALL OREGON GRAPE (MAHONIA)	55	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
47	08-02-6550-PC2	PLANT SELECTION PACIFIC NINEBARK (PHYSOCARPUS)	10	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 19.45	\$ 194.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
48	08-02-6550-PM2	PLANT SELECTION DOUGLAS FIR (PSEUDOTSUGA MENZIESII)	55	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 1,306.25	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
49	08-02-6550-RN	PLANT SELECTION NOOKTA ROSE (ROSE NUTKANA)	30	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 19.45	\$ 583.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
50	08-02-6550-RS2	PLANT SELECTION SALMONBERRY (RUBUS)	20	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 19.45	\$ 389.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
51	08-02-6550-SH	PLANT SELECTION HOOKER'S WILLOW (SALIX HOOKERIANA)	20	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 184.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
52	08-02-6550-SS	PLANT SELECTION DOUGLAS ASTER (SYMPHYOTRICHUM)	100	EACH	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
53	08-08-6901	SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIP	1.62	MI.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 7,317.00	\$ 11,853.54	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 12,636.00	\$ 7,026.00	\$ 11,382.12	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,300.00
54	08-09-6889	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	0.36	HUND	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 4,665.60	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 12,466.00	\$ 4,487.76	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,240.00
55	08-11-6710KC	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 6 FT. LONG POST	378	L.F.	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 12,852.00	\$ 17.85	\$ 6,747.30	\$ 72.00	\$ 27,216.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 24,948.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,460.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,120.00
56	08-11-6719-TL2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL (TL2)	4	EACH	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 19,440.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 4,217.00	\$ 16,868.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00
57	08-12-7110	WIRE FENCE TYPE 1	320	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16.70	\$ 5,344.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,400.00
58	08-15-0901KC	STREAMBED COBBLES 6 IN.	35	TON	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 178.85	\$ 6,259.75	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00
59	08-15-1087KC	ROCK PROTECTION PAD	650	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 5,785.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,500.00
60	08-15-1093KC	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	190	TON	\$ 80.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 127.25	\$ 24,177.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 14,250.00
61	08-18-7562-1	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 1	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
62	08-18-7562-2	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 2	2	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
63	08-21-6890	PERMANENT SIGNING	1	L.S.	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,752.00	\$ 4,752.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,110.00	\$ 10,110.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
64	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	8585	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,585.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 10,731.25	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,302.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,302.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,302.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,585.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,585.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,585.00
65	08-22-6859	PLASTIC STOP LINE	16	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 53.95	\$ 863.20	\$ 56.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 816.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,000.00
66	08-24-7164KC	GRAVITY BLOCK WALL	4366	S.F.	\$ 75.00	\$ 327,450.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 340,548.00	\$ 71.45	\$ 311,950.70	\$ 92.00	\$ 401,672.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 305,620.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 353,646.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 253,228.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 327,450.00
67	08-27-7500KC	FIELD OFFICE BUILDING	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 23,172.00	\$ 23,172.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
68	08-28-SP05	BIORETENTION FACILITY	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 19,075.00	\$ 19,075.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 31,794.00	\$ 31,794.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
69	08-31-3074KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION IMPLEMENTATION	1	L.S.	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,900.00	\$ 50,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 92,430.00	\$ 92,430.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
70	08-31-3075KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
71	08-31-3079KC	FISH BLOCK NET INSTALLATION AND FISH EXCLUSION	1	L.S.	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Contract Cost					\$2,001,950.00		\$ 1,972,332.75		\$ 1,992,785.89		\$ 2,001,474.60		\$ 2,072,389.00		\$ 2,163,000.88		\$ 2,298,861.00		\$ 2,701,761.00	